MUSKIE MADNES.5 — 1ST JULY 2017
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Time
0:33:23
0:33:45
0:34:53
0:35:07
0:35:40
0:36:13
0:36:59
0:37:22
0:38:03
0:38:08
0:38:37
0:38:48
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:35
0:39:42
0:39:51
0:39:55
0:40:02
0:40:28
0:40:30
0:40:44
0:40:51
0:40:58
0:41:19
0:41:30
0:41:31
0:42:00
0:42:28
0:42:28
0:42:43
0:42:53
0:42:58
0:43:08
0:43:13
0:43:14
0:43:15
0:43:23
0:43:32
0:43:50
0:43:56
0:44:04
0:44:16
0:44:23
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:46
0:45:01
0:45:02
0:45:03
0:45:11
0:45:20
0:45:33
0:45:43
0:45:46
0:45:55
0:46:03

Name

BALE, Graham
PRATT, Tim
EASTERBROOK, Roger
SMART, Garry
STRACHAN, Steven
BECKENKRAGER, David
VIALLS, Tim
THOMAS, Paul
PITCHER, Tom
WEEKS, Steve
BAUGH, Daniel
WESTMORE, Jeremy
INNESS, Melissa
HARBER, Dean
DAVIES, Tom
GARDNER, Ian
CLEWLEY, Daniel
WILLS, Julian
SIMSON, Paula
SHEPHERD, David
JINMAN, Robert
HIRONS, Sarah
ARUNDEL, Jack
EXLEY-DEANE, Martin
HANSEN, Mike
STEPHENS, Richard
CULLERTON, Mark
DAW, Sharon
FOSTER, Mark
PENRY, Mat
JOHNSON, Bevan
BUNTING, Colin
SHIPTON, Jason
SHORTMAN, Catherine
BACKALLER, Peter
KING, Erin
CHAPMAN, Zoe
LEYTHORNE, Clive
SHALDERS, David
POPE, Gary
TOSSELL, Michael
BAZLEY, Peter
CUPIT, Toni
GOULDING, Matthew
WALDREN, Michael
ALLBUTT, Gary
HOCKEY, Michael
WHITMORE, Paul
TAPP, Sara

LILLY, Ian
STEEMSON, Kathryn
BOYLIN, James
RANDALL, Joanna
POWELL, David
AMR, Bassem
CHURCH, David
EWING, Gary
WILLIAMS, Trevor
MARKS, Dan

Team

Plymstock Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Harriers

South West Road Runner
South West Road Runner
Tamar Trotters

Torbay AC

Storm Running Plymouth
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Holmes Pierrepoint RC
Plymouth Musketeers

Tamar Trotters
City of Plymouth
Plymouth Musketeers

Erme Valley Harriers
Storm Running Plymouth
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Storm Running Plymouth

East Cornwall Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers

Tamar Trotters
Tavistock AC

Storm Running Plymouth
Plymouth Musketeers

Plymouth Harriers
Plymstock Road Runners
Storm Running Plymouth
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Storm Running Plymouth

Plymouth Striders
Teignbridge Trotters
Plymouth Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters

Erme Valley Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers
Tamar Trotters

Erme Valley Harriers

Category

Male Vet 50-54
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 55-59
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male

Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male

Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Male

Male Vet 55-59
Male Vet 55-59
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 50-54
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male

Male Vet 60-64
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 50-54
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Male
Senior Female
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 55-59
Male Vet 45-49

Pace
06:04.1
06:08.1
06:20.4
06:23.0
06:29.0
06:35.0
06:43.3
06:47.5
06:55.0
06:55.9
07:01.2
07:03.2
07:07.2
07:07.3
07:11.7
07:13.0
07:14.6
07:15.3
07:16.6
07:21.3
07:21.7
07:24.2
07:25.5
07:26.8
07:30.6
07:32.6
07:32.8
07:38.1
07:43.1
07:43.1
07:45.9
07:47.7
07:48.6
07:50.4
07:51.3
07:51.5
07:51.7
07:53.1
07:54.8
07:58.1
07:59.1
08:00.6
08:02.8
08:04.1
08:05.7
08:05.7
08:07.1
08:07.5
08:08.2
08:11.0
08:11.1
08:11.3
08:12.8
08:14.4
08:16.8
08:18.6
08:19.1
08:20.8
08:22.2

No
34
87
163
79
196
159
153
198
63
92
18
183

141
173
10
139
221
130
215
225
203
132
147
223
85
122
119
138
216
144
214
208
97
146
179
217
197
111
205
49
60
229
124
114
187
224
39
126
211
70
142
140
204
152
32
202
98
27



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

0:46:09
0:46:20
0:46:53
0:47:08
0:47:23
0:47:23
0:47:40
0:47:46
0:47:55
0:47:59
0:48:05
0:48:08
0:48:29
0:48:31
0:48:36
0:48:39
0:48:50
0:48:58
0:49:12
0:49:13
0:49:27
0:49:39
0:49:39
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:50:10
0:50:38
0:50:43
0:50:57
0:51:07
0:51:31
0:51:32
0:51:33
0:51:49
0:52:18
0:52:18
0:52:27
0:52:38
0:52:56
0:53:04
0:53:04
0:53:20
0:53:30
0:53:31
0:53:31
0:53:32
0:53:40
0:53:47
0:53:52
0:53:52
0:54:03
0:54:04
0:54:11
0:54:26
0:54:32
0:54:32
0:54:39
0:54:50
0:54:50
0:55:09
0:55:15
0:55:16
0:55:31

THORNE, Pete
PAGE, Julie
CANDY, Brett
PHELPS, Fiona
BOWDEN, Liz
BRISTOW, Allister
PALMER, Brendan
BOYCE, Christian
HEATH, Mark
HEAD, Martin
KENVIN, Peter
ROBINSON, Leigh
SARGENT, Pete
DOW, Gareth
CULLERTON, Tracey
INGANNI, Michael
PALMER, Colin
DARLOW, Paul
TREBILCOCK, Linda
BUSH, Steve
JACKSON, Ceri
FOSTER, Janet
FOSTER, Eric
LANE, Richard
GILL, Nichola
HILLEBRANDT, Rodney
BATTESON, Ben
BETTEY, Denise
ROGERS, Kate
BROWNRIDGE, Neil
WALDRON, Alison
HEMSTEAD, Wes
ALLEN, Scott
MATTHAMS, David
WOODHOUSE, Michaela
OLIVER, Kevin
SHROBBROOK, Mark
ASH, Graeme
PALMER, Michael
HARTE-LATREMOILLE, Samantha
NORTHEY, Louise
BARLOW, Nick
MOYES, Siobhan
HYDE, Jason
GOODALL, Becci
PALMER, Clare
JONES, Andy
SALVAGE, David
BROOKS, Stuart
MARTIN, Kevin
HOWELL, Peter
WILKINSON, Judith
LEA, Andrew
COOK, Julie
CAPSTACK, Paul
BOLT, Frazer
SORTWELL, Charlotte
MCGRATH, Joshua
BIGNELL, Daniel
MARTYN, Becky
GOTHAM, Simon
CURTIS, Jemma
MARKS, Claire

Bere Alston Trekkers

Tamar Trotters

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Storm Running Plymouth
Looe Pioneers

Bere Alston Trekkers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Plymouth Harriers
Newquay Road Runners
South West Road Runner
Plymouth Musketeers
Redcar Running Club
Storm Running Plymouth

Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Dawlish Coasters
Dawlish Coasters

Erme Valley Harriers
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Storm Running Plymouth
Instinctive Sports

South West Vets AC
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth

Plymouth Musketeers
Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth
East Cornwall Harriers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Storm Running Plymouth
Winchester & District AC

Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Harriers

Plymouth Musketeers
Tamar Trotters

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers
Yaxley Runners/Joggers
Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Male Vet 60-64
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 60-64
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 70+
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 45-49
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male

Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male
Female Vet 60-64
Male Vet 60-64
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 65-69
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 50-54
Senior Female
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 70+
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 35-39
Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 35-39
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 65-69
Senior Male
Senior Male

Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 55-59
Male Vet 50-54
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Male
Senior Female
Female Vet 40-44

08:23.3
08:25.3
08:31.3
08:34.0
08:36.8
08:36.8
08:39.9
08:41.0
08:42.6
08:43.3
08:44.4
08:45.0
08:48.8
08:49.1
08:50.0
08:50.6
08:52.6
08:54.0
08:56.6
08:56.8
08:59.3
09:01.5
09:01.5
09:02.6
09:02.8
09:07.1
09:12.2
09:13.1
09:15.7
09:17.5
09:21.9
09:22.0
09:22.2
09:25.1
09:30.4
09:30.4
09:32.0
09:34.0
09:37.3
09:38.8
09:38.8
09:41.7
09:43.5
09:43.7
09:43.7
09:43.9
09:45.3
09:46.6
09:47.5
09:47.5
09:49.5
09:49.7
09:50.9
09:53.7
09:54.8
09:54.8
09:56.0
09:58.0
09:58.0
10:01.5
10:02.6
10:02.8
10:05.5

44
156
31
188

131
180
30
54
73
171
193
41
123
155
40
96
110
191
192
58
59
176
90
209
182
118
127
210
77
43
102
148
175
228
190
129
133
108
212
120
113
135
24
178
189
65
150
206
52
25
112
12
220
167
162
174
184
50
93
195
26



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

0:55:52
0:55:53
0:55:56
0:56:21
0:56:32
0:56:49
0:56:49
0:57:23
0:57:37
0:57:41
0:57:57
0:57:59
0:58:09
0:58:13
0:58:15
0:58:18
0:58:30
0:58:33
0:58:56
0:58:56
0:59:03
0:59:30
0:59:30
0:59:59
1:01:21
1:01:21
1:01:22
1:01:23
1:01:23
1:01:24
1:01:26
1:01:43
1:02:21
1:02:33
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:16
1:03:32
1:03:47
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:59
1:05:03
1:05:08
1:05:08
1:07:01
1:07:01
1:07:30
1:07:42
1:07:42
1:07:49
1:07:49
1:08:26
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:08:28
1:08:47
1:08:47

HOTCHKISS, Dave
FRENCH, Chris
SMITH, Andrew
OSTLE, Mary
WELLS, Wes

GEE, Liz

O'CONNELL, Heather

MORGAN, Frances
ROSS, Sarah
SCOTT, Rachel

NICHOLSON, Diane

CLARK, Rob
WAFER, Peter
HOWELL, Lucy
ARNOLD, Jo
MOTTRAM, Naomi

WILKINSON, Helen

PITCHER, David
BOXALL, Cheryl
TIPPETT, Sarah
HOPKINS, Tracy
KEMP, Mandy
LEAN, David
ALEE, Emma
WILLIAMS, Adam
LANE, Jessica
DEMUTH, Neil
PERRY, Rachel
PARSONS, Katie
ATKINS, Jonathan
NICHOLS, Lynn
RESCORL, Mark
MEDWAY, Elaine
VINCENT, Joanne
HOCKING, Darren
GODFREY, Michael
MERRIN, Mike

BASSETT, Catherine

HEAD, Hilary

BUTCHERS, Geraldine

FARR, James
TAPP, Andy
LOCKE, Justin
LANG, Chris

MATTHEWS, Jonny

ROWE, Donna
SARDELLA, Joanna
CHILDS, Dawn
ALBISTON, Karen
FOSTER, Ann
DUKE, Jan
MAFFEY, Sue
PRICE, Mark
PRICE, Suzanne
DAYES, Jayne
FROST, Neil
ROUSE, Sue
BOWDEN, Jemma
DIXON, Dawn
SARDU, Daniela
FARR, Susan
TYSON, Susan
SQUIRE, Rosalyn

Looe Pioneers

Plymouth Harriers
Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers
Bere Alston Trekkers
Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers
Tamar Trotters
Tamar Trotters
Storm Running Plymouth
Plymouth Musketeers
Plymouth Musketeers

Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Musketeers

Plymouth Harriers
Looe Pioneers
East Cornwall Harriers

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth
Tamar Trotters

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Plymouth Harriers

Bere Alston Trekkers
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Tamar Trotters
Tamar Trotters
Plymstock Road Runners

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Male Vet 60-64
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 65+
Senior Male
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 50-54
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 55-59
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Male
Female Vet 50-54
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Senior Female
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Male
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 45-49
Senior Male

Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 50-54
Female Vet 35-39
Male Vet 60-64
Male Vet 45-49
Male Vet 40-44
Male Vet 40-44
Senior Male
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 65+
Male Vet 70+
Female Vet 55-59
Male Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Female
Male Vet 40-44
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 40-44
Senior Female
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44

10:09.3
10:09.5
10:10.0
10:14.6
10:16.6
10:19.7
10:19.7
10:25.8
10:28.4
10:29.1
10:32.0
10:32.4
10:34.2
10:34.9
10:35.3
10:35.8
10:38.0
10:38.6
10:42.8
10:42.8
10:44.0
10:48.9
10:48.9
10:54.2
11:09.1
11:09.1
11:09.3
11:09.5
11:09.5
11:09.7
11:10.0
11:13.1
11:20.0
11:22.2
11:26.9
11:26.9
11:26.9
11:30.0
11:32.9
11:35.7
11:44.2
11:44.2
11:44.2
11:44.2
11:44.2
11:48.7
11:49.5
11:50.4
11:50.4
12:10.9
12:10.9
12:16.2
12:18.4
12:18.4
12:19.6
12:19.6
12:26.4
12:26.7
12:26.7
12:26.7
12:26.7
12:30.2
12:30.2

222
75
170
154
88
76
115

134
194
121
157
57
51
37
81
105
62
128
181
101
68
69
149
213
207
28

165
125
82
66
95
145
86
14
15

55
143
104

48

21

91

177
42
84
83
72
71
35

199

201

218

219

227
38
13

109

103
64
46



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

1:09:02
1:09:02
1:09:02
1:09:02
1:09:16
1:09:16
1:09:18
1:09:54
:10:33
:10:33
:10:43
:10:43
:13:04
:13:04
:116:32
:16:55
:16:55
:16:55
1:23:38
1:23:38
1:23:38
1:23:45
1:23:48
1:23:49
1:23:49
1:24:43
1:27:46
1:29:24
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MCGHEE, Christine
TABENOR, Patricia
BECKENKRAGER, Sharon
HADFIELD-BENNETT, Penny
EASTERBROOK, Nicola
CAMPBELL, Sarah
KNAPMAN, Katie
JONES, Lynn

WILKES, Jennifer
MILLAR, Zoe
SNELLING, Rachel
NOBBS, Timothy
SHOTTON, Catherine
BARNARD, Juliet
OVERD, Lynne
AMBROSE, Helen
THORNE, Susan

FOX, Kim

OUTLAW, Anita
WILLIAMS, Caroline
LIZUT, Bianca
WILLIAMS, Neil
WESTLAKE, Louisa
BUTLER, Emma
LOCKE, Hayley
BARRETT, Amy
SMITH, Emily
PETHICK, Leesa

Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers

Plymouth Musketeers
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Looe Pioneers

Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth
Storm Running Plymouth

Plymouth Harriers
Plymouth Harriers

Female Vet 60-64
Female Vet 65+
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 35-39
Senior Female
Senior Female
Female Vet 60-64
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 35-39
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 55-59
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 45-49
Female Vet 40-44
Male Vet 50-54
Female Vet 40-44
Female Vet 45-49
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Female Vet 45-49

12:32.9
12:32.9
12:32.9
12:32.9
12:35.5
12:35.5
12:35.8
12:42.4
12:49.5
12:49.5
12:51.3
12:51.3
13:16.9
13:16.9
13:54.7
13:58.9
13:58.9
13:58.9
15:12.2
15:12.2
15:12.2
15:13.4
15:14.0
15:14.2
15:14.2
15:24.0
15:57.2
16:15.1



